
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.
43
78
68
80
23
46
65
52
98
37
5
4
62
75
70
32
64
55
9
17
59
24
22
57
48
2
58
93
72
3
88
33
35
95
97
84
71

Nome
Lucas Nasser
Kako
Rogério Barbosa
Hugo Viviane
Fernandes Filho
Lucio Antonio de Oliveira Santos
Rodrigo Garcia
Marcos Vinicius Vasco Silva Júnior
Raul Maguesine
José Viotto
Pikachu
André Jacon
Renan Pereira Mocchetti
Wendel Martins da Costa
Silvio Martins
Jefferson Souza
Robson Camargo
Misael Silva
Claudio Moyses Ferreira dos Santos
Diogo Paz
Pedro Vitor de Castilho Calvano
Flavio Lima Yo
Ernesto Soares
Paulo Daldegan
Luiz Junior
Anderson da Costa
Pedro Belinelli
Marcio Rosa
Thiago Silva Sena
Anderson Silva
Rogerio Miranda
Jefferson Marins
Jonas Madeiros
Calixto Ducati
Matheus Oliveira
Joao Teixeira
Silvio Seixas da Silva

Melhor Tm
1:38.032
1:43.412
1:54.789
1:54.982
1:55.061
1:55.158
1:56.081
1:57.197
1:57.545
1:58.625
1:58.772
1:59.476
1:59.634
1:59.949
2:00.340
2:00.911
2:01.113
2:01.590
2:02.287
2:02.298
2:02.407
2:02.538
2:04.896
2:05.299
2:06.406
2:06.490
2:08.924
2:09.145
2:09.313
2:10.111
2:10.984
2:11.642
2:12.879
2:15.256
2:15.993
2:16.741
2:39.155

Melhor Spd
99,151
93,993
84,677
84,535
84,477
84,406
83,735
82,937
82,692
81,939
81,837
81,355
81,248
81,034
80,771
80,390
80,256
79,941
79,485
79,478
79,407
79,322
77,825
77,574
76,895
76,844
75,393
75,264
75,166
74,705
74,208
73,837
73,149
71,864
71,474
71,083
61,073

Classe 2o. melhor
1:47.596
1:45.322
1:58.928
2:01.675
1:56.760
1:56.667
1:57.633
1:57.399
2:00.805
2:00.571

-.---
2:00.412
2:03.776
2:04.463
2:02.561
2:00.982
2:03.811
2:03.354
2:02.678
2:02.351
2:04.178
2:08.498
2:08.210
2:07.844
2:07.608
2:10.406
2:12.580
2:13.653
2:11.082
2:10.364
2:12.502
2:12.810
2:13.700
2:15.901
2:44.899
2:17.834
2:41.700

Na volta
3
9
1
2
9
9
6
3
3
3
1
3
6
3
6
7
7
7
7
6
6
3
6
7
7
3
2
3
3
6
6
7
3
5
2
5
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX
Track Day

3a Verde

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/05/2018 11:05

Impresso: 06/05/2018 12:00:10 Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
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